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og €01 7OV YPNOCLHOTOOVVTUL EVPEMS OTTMS oUPLYYEc.OspdvTag 6TL oL
gTnoleg avaykeg givanr 2.025, to kéoTog Tovg givan 0,125 gvopd , 6TL £TNCIOG

Part Name :

Part Number:

Annual Demand:

Annual Unit Holding Cost:
Setup Cost per Order:

EOQ:
Orders:

Annual Holding Costs:
Annual Setup Costs:

Total Annual Inventory Costs:

ECONOMIC
ORDER QUANTITY

2YPITTEX
30000532

2.025

0,005
41,00

units / year

€/ unit / year
€ / order

units / order
orders / year

$/ year
$/ year

$/year




